

Pachet materiale de constructii 1.

I.D.: 42593295

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 25.04.19 | Coduri CPV | 44190000-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 421,03 RON - 421,03 RON

Descriere: Tub neon 2x5.04lei=10.08lei , starter 2x2.1lei=4.2lei, lopata zapada 2x21.84lei=43.68lei, Penetrading 1x15.12lei=15.12lei, topor 1x60.5lei=60.5lei, galeata 1x8.4lei=8.4lei, cisme cauciuc 1x28.57lei=28.57lei, cisme cauciuc 1x24.36lei=24.36lei, manusi 2x13.44lei=26.88lei, prelungitor 1x28.57lei=28.57lei, surub 30x0.37lei=11.1lei, burghiu fi6 1x9.24lei=9.24lei, diblu 15x1.93lei=28.95lei, burghiu fi10 1x7.14lei=7.14lei, lacat 1x9.24lei=9.24lei ,domestos 1x6.72lei=6.72lei, solutie geam ajax 1x5.46lei=5.46lei, solutie pt parchet ajax 2x6.72lei=13.44lei fairy 1x7.14lei=7.14lei, burete vase 1x2.94lei=2.94lei, sapun lichid 3x4.62lei=13.86lei laveta 1x1.68lei=1.68lei, prosop hartie 4x2.52lei=10.08lei, hartie igienica 2x10.08lei=20.16lei saci menaj 1x4.2lei=4.2lei, saci menaj 1x5.04lei=5.04lei, pensule 1x8.4lei=8.4lei prosop hartie 1x5.88lei=5.88lei
